
Ref No. Act /204-5/1Sa8 

J.C. BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, YMCA 

Counseling 
3d Counseling 

Counseling 

SECTOR -6, FARIDABAD, HARYANA 
t Na. 21 of Z009) 

(Establisied vide Huryana Slale Legislative Act i 
'A+ �RADE NA¤C Accredited 

Sub: Schedule for 3d & 4h Counselings for all M.Tech programs of University Teaching 

It is to notified that the Schedule for 3 & 4n Counseling for all M.Tech programs of 

University Teaching Department (UTDs) against vacant/left over seats as given below: 

NOTE: 

Date 
12/08/2024 
12/08/2024 

NOTICE 

All Chairpersons (Engg. Dept.) 

Time 
9:30 AM to12:30 PM 
01:00 PM onward 

Only those which already applied against the M.Tech Courses are eligible to appear in 

above COunseling as per schedule. The 3rd Counseling will be conduct as per reservation 
policy. The 4" Counseling will be conduct as Open Competition without any reservation. 

A copy is forwarded to the following: -

Date: 08/08/2024 

Venue 

1. The candidates are advised to check the Vacancy Position carefully before reporting 
for Counseling, which shall be displayed by Respective Departments separately on the 
University Website. 

PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

Concerned Department 
Concerned Department 

PA to Registrar for kind information of W/Registrar 
Dean, Academic Affairs 

IT Cell with request to upload this notice on the University Website for rorHatSity of Science & Tech. 

Directo(Aonissiont 

Director (�dmissions) 
YMCA, Faridabad, Haryana (india) 

Scanned with ACE Scanner 

Department (UTDs) for the session 2024-25. 



ROHC(O) 

Vacant Seat Status after second counselling of M.Tech(Computer Science & Engg.) Admissions 2024-25 

ROHC(F) 
HOGC(O) 
HOGC(F) 
SC(o) 
BC (O) 
BC (F) 
EWS 

KM 

TEW 

Category 

Total 

Category 
ROHC(O) 
ROHC(F) 
HOGC(O) 
HOGC(F) 
ESM 

sc(o) 
SC(O(F) 
BC 

EWS 

KM 

TEW 

J.C. Bose University of Science & Technology, YMCA, Faridabad 
(A Haryana State Government University) 

Total 

(Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 21 of 2009 & Recoanised by UGc Act 1956 u/s 22 to Confer Degrees) 
Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC 

Total Seats 
2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

13 

Vacant Seat Status after second counselling of M.Tech(Computer Engg.) Admissions 2024-25 

Total Seats 

1 

2 

2 

2 

1 

4 

Department of Computer Engineering 

1 

1 

1 

18 

Filled 

0 

0 

Filled 

2 (80.07%) 

1(65.9%) 

Vacant Seats 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

13 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Vacant Seats 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

15 

Admission Committee (2024-25) 



6 

Ref: 

S.No Merit 

No 

7 

Name of Department:Computer Engineering 

|Application No. Name 

1 24070011106980 Harshita 

2 24070011104940| Nishant 

3 24070011104071|Tamanna 

(Est:sblrshed by Haryana tate Lestative ACt No 2: of 2009, Recogrzed by J.GC u/s 2 (t) and izts) ofU GL Art 956) 
SECTCn-6, MATHURA RGAD, FARIDABAD- 121006, 4ARYANA, (INDIA) 

4 24070011106402|Lakshya 
Kumar 

7 24070011104206 Aarzoo 

8 24070011102098|Vishal 

J.C. BOSE J NIVERSIY OF SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY, YMCA, FARIDABAD, HARYANA, (INDIA) 

Father's 

Name 

TENTATIVE MERIT LIST (ADMISSIONS 2024-25) FOR MTech CSE/CE 

Anil 

Randhir 

Singh 

524070011100571|Balram Dutta Subhash 
Dutta 

Virender 

Singh 

6 24070011101456 Archana Yadav|Yashpal 

|Ajay Kumar HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 81.32 
General Category) 

Yadav 

A SIate Guverrnent Jtversty (Aceredited 'A+ Grnde by NAAC) 

Prakash 

Chand 

Time:9:00 am 

|Sharma 

Category Applied For 

HOGC (Haryana Open 
General Category) 

HOGC (Haryana Open 
General Category) 

Vijay Kumar HOGC EWS 

HOGC (Haryana Open MCA 
General Category) 

BC-B (Backward 
Classes Category-B) 

|Qualifying 
Degree 

(Economically Weaker 
Section) 

HOGC EWS 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 68.78 
General Category) 

|(Economically Weaker 
Section) 

|Percentage Gate Valid Gate 
Qualified Score 

Result 

|Awaited 

Result 

Awaited 

83.20 

Result 

Awaited 

B.Tech CSE Result 
Awaited 

Reporting Venue:CCO9 Lab(First Floor) 

Result 
|Awaited 

Yes(CS) 512 

|Yes{CS) 

|Yes(CS) 

Yes(CS) 

Yes(CS) 390 

418 

|Yes(CS) 

|407 

|Yes(CS) 

|Yes(CS) 364 

368 

327 

320 

Remarks 

Gap Year Certificate 
is required 

|Admitted 

No Proof of UG 

certicate/UG Degree 
is attached 
Admitted 

|Admitted 

No Proof of UG 

certicate/UG Degree 
is attached 

Admitted 

Admitted 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16| 

17 

18 

19 

9 24070011103644 Nikhil Trake 

10 24070011103679 Vipin Bhadana Ajit Singh 

12 24070011105206| Prateek 

Chaudhary 

14 24070011103865 Samim Ali 

11|24070011104 144| Gaurav Kumar Prem Kumar HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech ECE 92.80 
General Category) 

13 24070011106466|Yashasvi Garg Tarun 

1524070011104613| Yogesh 
Sharma 

16|24070011102052| Parul 

Pyara Lal 
Trake 

17 23070011100159) Mehak Garg 

18| 240700111O5619 Shivam 

19| 24070011102480|Gaurav Gaur 

|Ajay 
Chaudhary 

Kumar Garg 

Yusuf AIi 

Mahender 

Sharma 

Naresh 

Kumar 

SC (Scheduled Castes) 

Krishan pal 

Ranjeet 

Singh 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 75.00 
General Category) Evening 

Result 

Awaited 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 90.50 
General Category) 

|HOGC (Haryana Open B.E CE 89.60 

General Category) 

BC-B (Backward 
|Classes Category-B) 

MSc Maths 87.11 
with 

Computer 
|HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 82.00 

|General Category) 

Rajesh Garg HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 80.80 

General Category) 

|HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 81.30 

General Category) 

|BC-A (Backward 
|Classes Category-A) 

MCA 80.47 

|HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech ECE 80.07 

General Category) 

Yes(CS) 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

|Yes(CS) 

No 

263 

|238 

328 

No Proof of UG 
certicate/UG Degree 
is attached. 

Conversion formula 

proof needed.Claims 

for Category Change 

|Admitted 

Admitted 

BSC Physical Science 
|73.99,Gap Year 

Certificate is 

Admitted 

Admitted 

Admitted 



21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

20| 24070011106865| Monika 

|Aggarwal 

21124070011103058|Yashika 
Tanwar 

22 24070011106519| Yogesh 

Kamboj 

23 24070011105448|Vanshika 

Grover 

24 24070011104510| Deepika 

25|24070011106518|Prerna 

26| 24070011102370|Prashant 

27 24070011103123|Chetna 
Diwakar 

28| 24070011106354| Vaishnavi 

29 24070011104497| Venus Devi 

30| 24070011105879|Aditi 

Tek Chand 

Garg 

Mr Sarjeet 

Singh 
Tanwar 

|Lovedeep 
Grover 

Jai Bhagwan BC-A (Backward 
Classes Category-A) 

Rajkumar 

Zile Singh 

|Jagbir Singh HOGC (Haryana Open 

Rajendra 
Kumar 

Diwakar 

Devraj 

Munish 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 79.80 
General Category) 

Kumar 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech 
General Category) |Computer 

Lachchhi 
Mal 

General Category) 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE77.90 
General Category) 

HOGC (Haryana Open MSc CS 
General Category) 

TFW (Tution Fee 
|Waiver) 

RoHC (Rest of 

Haryana category) 

B.E CSE 

Honors 

BC-A (Backward 
Classes Category-A) 

79.10 

SC-D (Deprived 
Scheduled Castes) 

|78.30 

77.61 

77.40 

B.Tech ECE 76.70 

|HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 76.00 
|General Category) 

B.Tech CSE 76.20 

B.Tech CSE 75.93 

|B.Tech CSE 75.63 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

|No 

No 

No 

No 

|No 

Gap Year Certificate 
is required 

Admitted 

Conversion fomula of 
percentage is 
required.No Income 
Certificate is 
attached 

Admitted 

|MSc CS,Gap Year 

Certificate is required 

|Admitted 

|Admitted 

Gap Year Certificate 
is required 

Conversion fomula of 

percentage is 
Ireauired 

Science 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

31 24070011101589|Shreya Mangla Pardeep 

32 24070011103720| Karishma 

Bansal 

33 24070011102782|Alka Sharma 

34 24070011101422| Pinky 

37 24070011104650| Pragya 
Bhardwaj 

35| 24070011103788|Deepak Dagar Sukhvir 

3824070011104592|Rajiv Kumar 

36| 24070011105350| Meenakshi Shiv Kumar 
Sharma 

Kumar 

|Mangla 
Jai Parkash 

40| 24070011106627 Gajender 

Dinesh 

Chandra 

|Sharma 

Singh 

41 24070011103850|Abhay Tyagi 

39 24070011102698| Chinmay Singh Naresh 

Dalbir Singh BC-A (Backward 
Classes Category-A) 

Deepak 
Bhardwaj 

Kumar 

RoHC (Rest of 

Haryana category) 

Manish 

|HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 74.10 
General Category) 

RoHC (Rest of 
Haryana category) 

Tyagi 

Prem Chand BC-A (Backward 
Classes Category-A) 

B.Tech CSE 75.53 

Khajan Singh |SC-D (Deprived 
Scheduled Castes) 

B.Tech IT |72.60 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE70.56 
General Category) 

SC 

MSC 

Physics 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech ECE 70.46 
General Category) 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech EL 69.81 

General Category) 

|71.67 

B.Tech CSE 69.50 

MCA 

MSC CS 

69.20 

68.80 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE67.48 

General Category) 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No proof of 8th 

Semester Marksheet 

8th Semester 
marksheet not 

attached 

Gap Year Certificate 

is required. 

Gap Year Certificate 

is required. 

Gap Year Certificate 

|is required 

Admitted 

MSc CS in July 
2022,Gap Year 
Certificate is required 

|Gap Year Certificate 

is required. 



43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

40 

50 

51 

52 

42 24070011106429 Rahul 

43 24070011104375 Samridi Jain 

44 24070011101622 Sajal Arora 

4624070011100572|Ankit 

47| 24070011102655| Vikas 

45|24070011104137| Raju Sangwan Randhir 

48| 24070011106983|Mayank 

|kumar singh 

49 24070011106685|Prashant 

Sajan Singh BC-B (Backward 
Classes Category-B) 

Manoj Jain 

24070011103062| Lavanye 
Gupta 

|Rajesh Arora H0GC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 64.50 
General Category) 

|Singh 

Pradeep 
Kumar 

|Ashok 

Kumar 

Ram 

|bharose 
Mandal 

|Shyam 
Sunder 

24070011101958| Malika Taneja Sanjay 
Taneja 

24070011101992 Shreya Parida Saroj Kant 
Parida 

Parvinder 

Gupta 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 65.90 
General Category) 

B.Tech CSE 67.05 

|HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 63.70 
General Category) 

BC-B (Backward 

Classes Category-B) 
B.Tech CSE 62.07 

|HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE 61.07 
General Category) 

|SC (Scheduled Castes) B.Tech CE 60.54 

SC (Scheduled Castes) B.Tech CE 57.00 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSEResult 
General Category) Awaited 

HOGC (Haryana Open 
General Category) 

HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE Result 
General Category) Awaited 

Result 

Awaited 

|No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

|Income Certificate of 
|2020 is attached 

Admitted 

Gap Year Certificate 

is required. 

|BC-B not clarified in 
caste certificate.Gap 
|Year Certificate is 

required 

Mark Sheet of UG 

required.Gap Year 
Certificate is 

|required. 

|Gap Year Certificate 
is required 

Gap Year Certificate 
|is required 

No Proof of UG 

certicate/UG Degree 
|is attached. 
No marksheet of 7th 

land 8th Semester is 

attached 

No Proof of UG 

certicate/UG Degree 
is attached. 



54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

24070011103436|Bharat Sharma Manoj 

24070011105807 Shweta Jain 

24070011106534|Renuka 

24070011106559 Deepen 

24070011106567|Chetan 

Sharma 

August 2024 from 9:00 am to 9:30 am. 

Parveen Jain HOGC (Haryana Open 
General Category) 

Subhash 
Chander 

Ramesh 

Kumar 

Randhir 

Singh 

|2407001110452 1 Kunal Tanwar Virender 

TEW (Tution Fee 
Waiver) 

|Singh 

BC-A (Backward 
Classes Category-A) 

BC-A (Backward 
Classes Category-A) 

B.Tech IT 

SC (Scheduled Castes) 

Result 
Awaited 

|Result 
Awaited 

Result 
Awaited 

Result 

Awaited 

|HOGC (Haryana Open B.Tech CSE Result 
General Category) Awaited 

Result 

Awaited 

No 

No 

|No 

No 

No 

|No 

No Proof of UG 
certicate/UG Degree 
|is attached. 

No Proof of UG 

|certicate/UG Degree 
is attached. 

No Proof of UG 
certicate/UG Degree 
is attached. 

No Proof of UG 

certicate/UG Degree 
is attached. 

Result Awaited 

No Proof of UG 

certicate/UG Degree 
is attached. 

Any document related to updation in the result of Qualifying degree/discrepency(if any )can be submitted in the depart1ment physically on 12th 
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