

ो. सी. बोस विज्ञान एव प्राध्यागण प्रत्यापन J.C. BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, YMCA SECTOR -6, FARIDABAD, HARYANA

(Established vide Huryana State Legislative Act No. 21 of 2009)
'A+' GRADE NAAC Accredited

Ref No .: + Acd/2024-25/1578

NOTICE

Date: 08/08/2024

Sub: Schedule for 3rd & 4th Counselings for all M.Tech programs of University Teaching Department (UTDs) for the session 2024-25.

It is to notified that the Schedule for 3rd & 4th Counseling for all M.Tech programs of University Teaching Department (UTDs) against vacant/left over seats as given below:-

Counseling	Date	Time	Venue
3 rd Counseling		9:30 AM to12:30 PM	Concerned Department
4th Counseling	12/08/2024	01:00 PM onward	Concerned Department

Only those which already applied against the M.Tech Courses are eligible to appear in above Counseling as per schedule. The 3rd Counseling will be conduct as per reservation policy. The 4th Counseling will be conduct as Open Competition without any reservation.

NOTE:

1. The candidates are advised to check the Vacancy Position carefully before reporting for Counseling, which shall be displayed by Respective Departments separately on the University Website.

All Chairpersons (Engg. Dept.)

All Chairpersons (Engg. Dept.)
IT Cell with request to upload this notice on the University Website for Resemble Training of Science & Tech.
YMCA, Faridabad, Haryana (India)

A copy is forwarded to the following: -

- PA to VC for kind information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
- PA to Registrar for kind information of W/Registrar
- Dean Academic Affairs



J.C. Bose University of Science & Technology, YMCA, Faridabad (A Haryana State Government University)

(Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 21 of 2009 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 22 to Confer Degrees) Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC

Department of Computer Engineering

Vacant Seat Status after second counselling of M.Tech(Computer Science & Engg.) Admissions 2024-25

Category	Total Seats	Filled	Vacant Seats
ROHC(O)	2	0	2
ROHC(F)	1	0	1
HOGC(O)	. 1	0	1
HOGC(F)	0	0	0
SC(O)	3	0	3
BC (O)	2	0	2
BC (F)	1	0	1
EWS	1	0	1
KM	1	0	1
TFW	1	0	1
Total	13	0	13

Vacant Seat Status after second counselling of M.Tech(Computer Engg.) Admissions 2024-25

Category	Total Seats	Filled	Vacant Seats
ROHC(O)	2	0	2
ROHC(F)	1	0	1
HOGC(O)	2	2 (80.07%)	0
HOGC(F)	2	1(65.9%)	1
ESM	1	0	1
SC(O)	2	0	2
SC(O)(F)	1	0	1
BC	4	0	4
EWS	1	0	1
KM	1	0	1
TFW	1	0	1
Total	18	3	15

Admission Committee (2024-25)



J.C. BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, YMCA. FARIDABAD, HARYANA, (INDIA) A State Government University (Accredited 'A* Grade by NAAC)

A State Government University (Accredited A: Grade by MAAC)

(Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 21 of 2009, Recognized by U.G.C. U/s.2 (f) and Fz(B) of U.G.C. Act. 956)

SECTOR-6, MATHURA ROAD, FARIDABAD-121006, HARYANA, (INDIA)

Ref:

Name of Department:Computer Engineering

Time: 9:00 am

Reporting Venue:CC09 Lab(First Floor)

TENTATIVE MERIT LIST (ADMISSIONS 2024-25) FOR MTech CSE/CE

S.No	Merit No	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	Category Applied For	Qualifying Degree	Percentage	Gate Qualified	Valid Gate Score	Remarks
1	1	24070011106980	Harshita	Ajay Kumar	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	81.32	Yes(CS)	512	Gap Year Certificate is required
2	2	24070011104940	Nishant	Anil	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)		Result Awaited	Yes(CS)	418	Admitted
3	3	24070011104071	Tamanna	Randhir Singh	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)		Result Awaited	Yes(CS)	407	No Proof of UG certicate/UG Degree is attached
4	4	24070011106402	Lakshya Kumar	Virender Singh	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	MCA	83.20	Yes(CS)	390	Admitted
5	5	24070011100571	Balram Dutta	Subhash Dutta	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	68.78	Yes(CS)	368	Admitted
6	6	24070011101456	Archana Yadav	Yashpal Yadav	BC-B (Backward Classes Category-B)		Result Awaited	Yes(CS)		No Proof of UG certicate/UG Degree is attached
7	7	24070011104206	Aarzoo	Vijay Kumar	HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker Section)	B.Tech CSE	Result Awaited	Yes(CS)	327	Admitted
8	8	24070011102098		Prakash Chand Sharma	HOGC EWS (Economically Weaker Section)		Result Awaited	Yes(CS)	320	Admitted

A.A.

logh.

hull

	9	24070011103644	Nikhil Trake	Pyara Lal Trake	SC (Scheduled Castes)		Result Awaited	Yes(CS)	263	No Proof of UG certicate/UG Degree is attached.
10	10	24070011103679	Vipin Bhadana	Ajit Singh	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE Evening	75.00	Yes	238	Conversion formula proof needed.Claims for Category Change
11	11	24070011104144	Gaurav Kumar	Prem Kumar	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech ECE	92.80	No		Admitted
12	12	24070011105206	Prateek Chaudhary	Ajay Chaudhary	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	90.50	No		
13	13	24070011106466	Yashasvi Garg	Tarun Kumar Garg	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.E CE	89.60	No		Admitted
14	14	24070011103865	Samim Ali	Yusuf Ali	BC-B (Backward Classes Category-B)	MSc Maths with Computer	87.11	No		BSc Physical Science 73.99,Gap Year Certificate is
15	15	24070011104613	Yogesh Sharma	Mahender Sharma	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	82.00	No		
16	16	24070011102052	Parul	Naresh Kumar	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	81.30	No		
17	17	23070011100159	Mehak Garg	Rajesh Garg	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	80.80	No		Admitted
18	18	24070011105619	Shivam	Krishan pal	BC-A (Backward Classes Category-A)	MCA	80.47	Yes(CS)	328	Admitted
19	19	24070011102480	Gaurav Gaur	Ranjeet Singh	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech ECE	80.07	No		Admitted

Juli Juli

1	20	24070011106865	Monika Aggarwal	Tek Chand Garg	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	79.80	No	Gap Year Certificate	
21	21	24070011103058	Yashika Tanwar	Mr Sarjeet Singh Tanwar	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	Computer	79.10	No	Admitted	
22	22	24070011106519	Yogesh Kamboj		BC-A (Backward Classes Category-A)	B.E CSE Honors	78.30	No	Conversion fomula of percentage is required.No Income Certificate is	
23	23	24070011105448	Vanshika Grover	Lovedeep Grover	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	77.90	No	attached Admitted	
24	24	24070011104510	Deepika	Jagbir Singh	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)		77.61	No		
25	25	24070011106518	Prerna	Rajkumar	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	MSc CS	77.40	No	MSc CS,Gap Year Certificate is required	
26	26	24070011102370	Prashant	Zile Singh	TFW (Tution Fee Waiver)	B.Tech ECE	76.70	No		
27	27	24070011103123	Chetna Diwakar	Rajendra Kumar Diwakar	RoHC (Rest of Haryana category)	B.Tech CSE	76.20	No	Admitted	
28	28	24070011106354	Vaishnavi	Devraj	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	76.00	No	Admitted	10
29	29	24070011104497	Venus Devi		BC-A (Backward Classes Category-A)	B.Tech CSE	75.93	No	Gap Year Certificate is required	al no
30	30	24070011105879	Aditi	1	SC-D (Deprived Scheduled Castes)	B.Tech CSE	75.63	No	Conversion fomula of percentage is required	And .
										Ly/

	31	24070011101589			RoHC (Rest of Haryana category)	B.Tech CSE	75.53	No	No proof of 8th Semester Markshee
32	32	24070011103720		Jai Parkash	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	74.10	No	8th Semester marksheet not attached
33	33	24070011102782	Alka Sharma	Dinesh Chandra Sharma	RoHC (Rest of Haryana category)	B.Tech IT	72.60	No	Gap Year Certificate is required.
34	34	24070011101422	Pinky	Dalbir Singh	BC-A (Backward Classes Category-A)	MSc Physics	71.67	No	
35	35	24070011103788	Deepak Dagar	Sukhvir	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	70.56	No	Gap Year Certificate is required.
36	36	24070011105350	Meenakshi Sharma	Shiv Kumar	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech ECE	70.46	No	Gap Year Certificate is required
37	37	24070011104650	Pragya Bhardwaj	Deepak Bhardwaj	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech EL	69.81	No	
38	38	24070011104592	Rajiv Kumar	Prem Chand	BC-A (Backward Classes Category-A)	B.Tech CSE	69.50	No	Admitted
39	39	24070011102698	Chinmay Singh	Naresh Kumar	SC	MCA	69.20	No	
40	40	24070011106627	Gajender Singh	Khajan Singh	SC-D (Deprived Scheduled Castes)	MSc CS	68.80	No	MSc CS in July 2022,Gap Year Certificate is required
41	41	24070011103850	Abhay Tyagi	Manish Tyagi	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	67.48	No	Gap Year Certificate is required.

ed te

/	42	24070011106429	Rahul	Sajan Singh	BC-B (Backward Classes Category-B)	B.Tech CSE	67.05	No	Income Certificate of 2020 is attached
43	43	24070011104375	Samridi Jain	Manoj Jain	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	65.90	No	Admitted
44	44	24070011101622	Sajal Arora	Rajesh Arora	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	64.50	No	
45	45	24070011104137	Raju Sangwan	Randhir Singh	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	63.70	No	Gap Year Certificate is required.
46	46	24070011100572	Ankit	Pradeep Kumar	BC-B (Backward Classes Category-B)	B.Tech CSE	62.07	No	BC-B not clarified in caste certificate.Gap Year Certificate is required
47	47	24070011102655	Vikas	Ashok Kumar	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	61.07	No	Mark Sheet of UG required.Gap Year Certificate is required.
48	48	24070011106983	Mayank kumar singh	Ram bharose Mandal	SC (Scheduled Castes)	B.Tech CE	60.54	No	Gap Year Certificate is required
49	49	24070011106685	Prashant	Shyam Sunder	SC (Scheduled Castes)	B.Tech CE	57.00	No	Gap Year Certificate is required
50		24070011101958	Malika Taneja	Sanjay Taneja	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	Result Awaited	No	No Proof of UG certicate/UG Degree is attached.
51		24070011101992	,	,	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)		Result Awaited	No	No marksheet of 7th
52		24070011103062			HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)		Result Awaited	No	No Proof of UG certicate/UG Degree is attached.

/	2407	70011103436	Bharat Sharma	Manoj Sharma	TFW (Tution Fee Waiver)	B.Tech IT	Result Awaited	No		No Proof of UG certicate/UG Degree is attached.
54	2407	0011105807	Shweta Jain	Parveen Jain	HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)		Result Awaited	No		No Proof of UG certicate/UG Degree is attached.
55	2407	0011106534	Renuka	Subhash Chander	BC-A (Backward Classes Category-A)		Result Awaited	No		No Proof of UG certicate/UG Degree is attached.
56	2407	0011106559			BC-A (Backward Classes Category-A)		Result Awaited	No		No Proof of UG certicate/UG Degree s attached.
57	2407	0011106567			HOGC (Haryana Open General Category)	B.Tech CSE	Result Awaited	No	F	Result Awaited
58	2407	0011104521		Virender : Singh	SC (Scheduled Castes)		Result Awaited	No	Ce	o Proof of UG erticate/UG Degree attached.

Any document related to updation in the result of Qualifying degree/discrepency(if any)can be submitted in the department physically on 12th August 2024 from 9:00 am to 9:30 am.

and Ab